
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 
6 

99 

65 

321 

49 

77 

3 

133 

725 

122 

86 

45 

Name 
Michal PRAŠEK 

Renato NOVOSEL 

Tomaš SVITOK 

David BOŽIČ 

Hannes ZEMSAUER 

Marko VIŠAK 

Mario OREŠKI 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Dean GOPHER 

Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 

Mario MATUŠENSKI 

Nenad LJILJA 

FMN 
ACCR 

HMS 

SMF 

AMZS 

AMF 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

BFM 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 
Roháč & Fejta motoracing te

Lutec Racing Team 

SK Energy - Maco Racing 

AMD KRANJ 

Pirri Racing Team 

MK Križevci 

MK Kvarner 

MK Matulji Racing 

Eko Bmw racing team 

Križevci 

MK Gajs tim 

MCK Cetina 

Motorcycle 
BMW S 1000RR S 1

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 
1:31.560 

1:33.004 

1:33.035 

1:33.592 

1:34.677 

1:35.298 

1:35.640 

1:35.849 

1:36.300 

1:39.664 

1:40.274 

1:41.684 

Diff 

1.444 

1.475 

2.032 

3.117 

3.738 

4.080 

4.289 

4.740 

8.104 

8.714 

10.124 

Tires 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Class 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

SST1000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8.9.2017. 15:47:48 
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FIM SIDECAR WC + AARRC 
AA SST 1000 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.9.2017. 15:25 


